
ASCOT
RACEDAYS

OFFICIAL HOSPITALITY PACKAGES

ON 5 & PARADE RING



• Fifth-floor glass-fronted restaurant with a spacious trackside
viewing balcony and roof-top terrace offering spectacular views
of the home straight and the countryside beyond

• Contemporary and innovatively designed interior based on the
artistry of horse racing, taking inspiration from the farrier, the
trainer, the groom, the saddler and the jockey

• Menus prepared by Ascot’s award-winning team and
Head Chef, Gemma Amor, ensure a culinary experience
to savour

• Parade Ring, Pre-Parade Ring and raceday entertainment within
easy reach via the lift at the restaurant entrance

PACKAGE INCLUSIONS
• A private table for 4 – 12 guests
• King Edward VII Enclosure admission
• Welcome drink
• Three-course à la carte menu during the Jumps season or 

four-course à la carte menu during the Flat season*

• Racecard and racing newspaper
• One car park label per couple
• Minimum booking is 4

HIGHLIGHTS

ON 5 RESTAURANT

*Jumps season commences from Saturday 2nd November



• A relaxed yet sophisticated environment with an exquisite
interior and exemplary service, matched by the very
best produce, wine and Champagne

• Centrally located on Level 2, the restaurant has two exclusive
private viewing areas, one overlooking the Parade Ring and
another with a superb view of the racing action

• The ultimate position to watch the jockeys mount their horses
before they leave for the track, and to see the winning horse
enter the Winners’ Enclosure for the trophy presentation

• Menus prepared by Ascot’s award-winning team and
Head Chef, Gemma Amor, offer a gastronomic delight

PACKAGE INCLUSIONS
• A private table for 4 – 6 guests
• King Edward VII Enclosure admission
• Welcome drink
• Three-course à la carte lunch
• Complimentary bar (excluding Champagne)
• Afternoon Tea
• Racecard and racing newspaper
• One car park label per couple
• Minimum booking is 4

HIGHLIGHTS

PARADE RING RESTAURANT



RACEDAY DATE ON 5 RESTAURANT PARADE RING RESTAURANT

Saturday 20th January
Clarence House Chase £290 N/A

Saturday 17th February
Betfair Ascot Chase £310 N/A

Sunday 24th March
Spring Family Raceday £270 N/A

Wednesday 1st May
Royal Ascot Trials Day £350 N/A

Friday 10th May
Peroni Nastro Azzurro Friday £430 N/A

Saturday 11th May
Peroni Nastro Azzurro Victoria Cup £420 N/A

Friday 12th July
Summer Mile Friday £430 N/A

Saturday 13th July
Summer Mile Family Raceday £420 N/A

Friday 26th July
QIPCO King George Friday £430 N/A

Saturday 27th July
QIPCO King George Day £560 £620

Saturday 10th August
Dubai Duty Free Shergar Cup £430 N/A

Friday 6th September
September Friday £360 N/A

Saturday 7th September
September Saturday £420 N/A

Friday 4th October
Autumn Racing & Beer Festival £430 N/A

Saturday 5th October
Autumn Racing & Beer Festival £420 N/A

Saturday 19th October
QIPCO British Champions Day £570 £690

Saturday 2nd November
Fireworks Spectacular £360 N/A

Friday 22nd November
November Friday £330 N/A

Saturday 23rd November
November Saturday £290 N/A

Friday 20th December
Howden Christmas Racing £340 N/A

Saturday 21st December
Howden Christmas Family Raceday £340 N/A

ON 5 PACKAGE UPGRADES

The Ascot Drinks Package - £120
A glass of Champagne on arrival and a selection of spirits, 
wines, beers and soft drinks.

The Ascot Prosecco Drinks Package - £142
Prosecco all day and a selection of spirits, wines,
beers and soft drinks.

The Ascot Champagne Drinks Package - £163
House Champagne all day and a selection of spirits, wines, 
beers and soft drinks. 

The Ascot Afternoon Tea Package - £83
A selection of sandwiches, scones and cakes served
with tea and coffee.

Please note, enhancements must be booked for all members of your 
party.

Prices are per person, excluding VAT. 
Minimum booking is 8.

To check latest availability or make a booking, 
contact Liz@ EMG EVENTS LTD
+44 (0) 208 468 7599 | +44 (0) 771 039 9408 
liz@emgevents.co.uk  |  www.emgevents.co.uk




